
N° Nom / prénom Club d'origine Index HCP Total
1 GENESTOU, Paul LACANAU ARDILOUSE 2,1 1 49
2 DUBOIS, Carl LACANAU ARDILOUSE 12,6 6 47
3 BEN-FALAMI, Amar NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE 13,4 6 47
4 MAGNAN, Arnaud LACANAU ARDILOUSE 4,9 2 46
5 DUBOIS, Guillaume LACANAU ARDILOUSE 4,5 2 46
6 LORIOT, Pierre Yves LACANAU ARDILOUSE 10,8 5 44
7 GOMBEAU, Bernard LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,4 4 43
8 HERTZOG, Jean Marie 2FOPEN JS 33 13,7 6 42
9 LEPETIT, Marc LACANAU LA MEJANNE 13,3 6 42
10 BONNEAU, Patrick LACANAU ARDILOUSE 11,3 5 42
11 DADOY, Frederic BAGANAIS 7,3 3 42
12 LAVIGNE, Martin BAGANAIS 8,0 4 41
13 BLASCO, Robert LACANAU LA MEJANNE 18,2 8 41
14 BIAU, Romain LACANAU ARDILOUSE 5,1 2 41
15 PIANE, Fadela LACANAU ARDILOUSE 8,0 4 40
16 BONNEAU, Ghilaine LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,1 7 40
17 ROUMILLAC, Jean Philippe BAGANAIS 54,0 24 40
18 GROSDEMOUGE, Yvan LACANAU LA MEJANNE 25,7 11 40
19 GERARD, Kim BORDEAUX LAC 13,9 6 39
20 CHAZEAU, Pierre Henri LACANAU ARDILOUSE 4,1 2 38
21 PETRON, Michèle LACANAU ARDILOUSE 10,3 5 38
22 ANDROLUS, Jean Claude LACANAU ARDILOUSE 17,1 8 38
23 LANDEL, Gerard LACANAU LA MEJANNE 25,8 11 36
24 BOSSAVIT, Ivan BAGANAIS 31,4 14 35
25 DESCHAMPS, Julien BAGANAIS 13,7 6 35
26 AULAGNIER, Jean Francois LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,4 7 34
27 DESPAX, Line LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,7 7 34
28 POUYET, Pascal LACANAU ARDILOUSE 19,3 9 34
29 DADOY, Camille BAGANAIS 26,0 12 34
30 ROUMAT, Jean-Paul LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,7 4 33
31 DOUGADOS, Jean Luc LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,0 4 33
32 BAPTISTE, Jacky LACANAU ARDILOUSE 24,3 11 33
33 RESIGNE, Alain LACANAU ARDILOUSE 31,1 14 33
34 SEVERINI, Maryse LACANAU LA MEJANNE 45,4 20 33
35 GALAN, Eric TARBES TUMULUS 24,4 11 32
36 ROUMILLAC, Christophe BORDEAUX LAC 14,9 7 31
37 REY, Lucas LACANAU ARDILOUSE 8,0 4 31
38 VITOU-BELLET-BRISSAUD, Louis LACANAU ARDILOUSE 19,5 9 31
39 DEPRES, Bastien LACANAU LA MEJANNE 35,0 15 30
40 PUYOOU, Henri LACANAU LA MEJANNE 38,4 17 30
41 DADOY, Christine BAGANAIS 26,5 12 30
42 MALARD, Michel LACANAU LA MEJANNE 54,0 24 29
43 FERRIERE, Axel LACANAU LA MEJANNE 24,6 11 28
44 BRITEAU, Cathy LACANAU LA MEJANNE 44,0 19 28
45 REULLIE, Gilles BAGANAIS 33,2 15 28
46 ROUMILLAC, Carole BORDEAUX LAC 26,5 12 27
47 VERGNIOL, Vincent LACANAU ARDILOUSE 20,3 9 27
48 CARDON, Nathalie LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,6 7 26
49 PETYT, Stephane LACANAU ARDILOUSE 26,4 12 26
50 FAURIE, Delphine LACANAU ARDILOUSE 19,1 8 26
51 MALARD, Catherine BAGANAIS 43,4 19 25
52 REULLIE ROBINEAU, Catherine BAGANAIS 43,4 19 25
53 PICHARD, Agathe BAGANAIS 34,4 15 24
54 PESQUE, Florence LACANAU ARDILOUSE 54,0 24 24
55 ESPAIGNET, Patricia LACANAU LA MEJANNE 36,3 16 24
56 CAZEAUX, Jean-Marie NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE 45,7 20 23
57 BOURDON, Yann LACANAU LA MEJANNE 28,7 13 19
58 LACRAMPE, Edwige LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,5 4 16
59 POUEYTO, Patrice BORDEAUX LAC 54,0 24 14
60 GOUAULT RIVERIN, Matthis RUEIL MALMAISON 44,9 20 11
61 RIVERIN, Delphine RUEIL MALMAISON 40,3 18 7
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N° Nom / prénom Club d'origine Index HCP Total
1 ROUMILLAC, Jean Philippe BAGANAIS 54,0 24 56
2 DUBOIS, Carl LACANAU ARDILOUSE 12,6 6 53
3 BEN-FALAMI, Amar NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE 13,4 6 53
4 GROSDEMOUGE, Yvan LACANAU LA MEJANNE 25,7 11 51
5 GENESTOU, Paul LACANAU ARDILOUSE 2,1 1 50
6 BOSSAVIT, Ivan BAGANAIS 31,4 14 49
7 BLASCO, Robert LACANAU LA MEJANNE 18,2 8 49
8 LORIOT, Pierre Yves LACANAU ARDILOUSE 10,8 5 49
9 SEVERINI, Maryse LACANAU LA MEJANNE 45,4 20 49
10 HERTZOG, Jean Marie 2FOPEN JS 33 13,7 6 48
11 LEPETIT, Marc LACANAU LA MEJANNE 13,3 6 48
12 MAGNAN, Arnaud LACANAU ARDILOUSE 4,9 2 48
13 DUBOIS, Guillaume LACANAU ARDILOUSE 4,5 2 48
14 GOMBEAU, Bernard LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,4 4 47
15 BONNEAU, Patrick LACANAU ARDILOUSE 11,3 5 47
16 BONNEAU, Ghilaine LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,1 7 47
17 RESIGNE, Alain LACANAU ARDILOUSE 31,1 14 47
18 LANDEL, Gerard LACANAU LA MEJANNE 25,8 11 47
19 ANDROLUS, Jean Claude LACANAU ARDILOUSE 17,1 8 46
20 DADOY, Camille BAGANAIS 26,0 12 46
21 PUYOOU, Henri LACANAU LA MEJANNE 38,4 17 46
22 LAVIGNE, Martin BAGANAIS 8,0 4 45
23 GERARD, Kim BORDEAUX LAC 13,9 6 45
24 MALARD, Michel LACANAU LA MEJANNE 54,0 24 45
25 DEPRES, Bastien LACANAU LA MEJANNE 35,0 15 45
26 DADOY, Frederic BAGANAIS 7,3 3 45
27 BAPTISTE, Jacky LACANAU ARDILOUSE 24,3 11 44
28 PIANE, Fadela LACANAU ARDILOUSE 8,0 4 44
29 BRITEAU, Cathy LACANAU LA MEJANNE 44,0 19 44
30 PETRON, Michèle LACANAU ARDILOUSE 10,3 5 43
31 REULLIE, Gilles BAGANAIS 33,2 15 43
32 POUYET, Pascal LACANAU ARDILOUSE 19,3 9 43
33 GALAN, Eric TARBES TUMULUS 24,4 11 43
34 BIAU, Romain LACANAU ARDILOUSE 5,1 2 43
35 DADOY, Christine BAGANAIS 26,5 12 42
36 AULAGNIER, Jean Francois LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,4 7 41
37 DESPAX, Line LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,7 7 41
38 MALARD, Catherine BAGANAIS 43,4 19 41
39 REULLIE ROBINEAU, Catherine BAGANAIS 43,4 19 41
40 DESCHAMPS, Julien BAGANAIS 13,7 6 41
41 CHAZEAU, Pierre Henri LACANAU ARDILOUSE 4,1 2 40
42 VITOU-BELLET-BRISSAUD, Louis LACANAU ARDILOUSE 19,5 9 40
43 PESQUE, Florence LACANAU ARDILOUSE 54,0 24 40
44 ESPAIGNET, Patricia LACANAU LA MEJANNE 36,3 16 40
45 FERRIERE, Axel LACANAU LA MEJANNE 24,6 11 39
46 ROUMILLAC, Christophe BORDEAUX LAC 14,9 7 38
47 ROUMILLAC, Carole BORDEAUX LAC 26,5 12 38
48 PICHARD, Agathe BAGANAIS 34,4 15 38
49 CAZEAUX, Jean-Marie NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE 45,7 20 38
50 ROUMAT, Jean-Paul LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,7 4 37
51 DOUGADOS, Jean Luc LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,0 4 37
52 PETYT, Stephane LACANAU ARDILOUSE 26,4 12 37
53 VERGNIOL, Vincent LACANAU ARDILOUSE 20,3 9 36
54 REY, Lucas LACANAU ARDILOUSE 8,0 4 35
55 FAURIE, Delphine LACANAU ARDILOUSE 19,1 8 34
56 CARDON, Nathalie LACANAU ARDILOUSE 16,6 7 32
57 BOURDON, Yann LACANAU LA MEJANNE 28,7 13 30
58 POUEYTO, Patrice BORDEAUX LAC 54,0 24 29
59 GOUAULT RIVERIN, Matthis RUEIL MALMAISON 44,9 20 26
60 LACRAMPE, Edwige LACANAU ARDILOUSE 9,5 4 17
61 RIVERIN, Delphine RUEIL MALMAISON 40,3 18 17
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